
RYZYKO P. POZIOMU 

INFORMOWANIA

ILOŚĆ 

ALERTÓW

PRZEKROCZENIE 

POZIOMU 

INFORMOWANIA

ILOŚĆ 

ALERTÓW

RYZYKO P. POZIOMU 

ALARMOWEGO

ILOŚĆ 

ALERTÓW

PRZEKROCZENIE 

POZIOMU 

ALARMOWEGO

ILOŚĆ 

ALERTÓW

RYZYKO 

przekroczenia 

poziomu 

DOPUSZCZALNEGO/

DOCELOWEGO

CZAS TRWANIA 

ZAGROŻENIA

przekroczenie 

poziomu 

DOPUSZCZALNEGO/

DOCELOWEGO

CZAS TRWANIA 

ZAGROŻENIA

10.01.2024 10.01.2024 10.01.2024
11.01.2024 11.01.2024 27.12.2024
21.01.2024 30.01.2024 28.12.2024
29.01.2024 02.12.2024 29.12.2024
31.01.2024 30.12.2024
31.03.2024
07.11.2024 22.05.2024
10.11.2024
11.11.2024
26.11.2024
03.12.2024
26.12.2024
27.12.2024
28.12.2024
31.12.2024

31.12.2023 09.01.2024 22.02.2024 31.03.2024 PM10
11.01.2024 10.01.2024
17.01.2024 29.01.2024
21.01.2024 26.12.2024
30.01.2024
10.02.2024
30.03.2024
31.03.2024
25.11.2024
27.11.2024
01.12.2024

11.01.2024
31.03.2024
21.09.2024

10.01.2024 10.01.2024
10.11.2024 11.01.2024
11.11.2024
27.12.2024
28.12.2024
29.12.2024

10.01.2024

11.01.2024
10.11.2024
11.11.2024
26.12.2024 ,
27.12.2024
28.12.2024

09.01.2024 31.03.2024 10.01.2024
11.01.2024
31.03.2024
10.11.2024
02.12.2024
26.12.2024
27.12.2024
28.12.2024
29.12.2024

10.01.2024

10.11.2024
26.12.2024
27.12.2024
28.12.2024
29.12.2024

10.01.2024 10.01.2024

31.03.2024
10.11.2024
11.01.2024
11.11.2024
27.12.2024
28.12.2024
29.12.2024

30.03.2024
31.03.2024

10.01.2024 24.09.2024 24.09-31.12.24
10.11.2024
27.12.2024
28.12.2024

10.01.2024 09.01.2024 10.01.2024
31.03.2024 30.03.2024
10.11.2024 31.03.2024
11.11.2024 10.11.2024
27.12.2024
28.12.2024

10.01.2024

11.01.2024
11.11.2024
27.12.2024
28.12.2024

10.01.2024 10.01.2024
11.01.2024
27.12.2024
28.12.2024

14. M. OŁAWA 10.01.2024 1

11.01.2024
27.12.2024
28.12.2024
29.12.2024

11.01.2024 10.01.2024

27.12.2024
28.12.2024
29.12.2024

17. M. TRZEBNICA 31.03.2024 1

31.03.2024
10.11.2024
27.12.2024
28.12.2024

19.
G. ŚWIERADÓW-

ZDRÓJ
28.06.2024 (OZON) 1 30.03.2024 1

20. M. CZERNIAWA 31.03.2024 1

31.03.2024
27.12.2024
28.12.2024

10.11.2024
27.12.2024
28.12.2024

26.12.2024 24.09.2024 24.09-31.12.24
27.12.2024
28.12.2024
29.12.2024

POWIAT ŚWIDNICKI8. 8

POWIAT OŁAWSKI13. 4

1

POWIAT 

WAŁBRZYSKI
10. 4

12.
POWIAT 

ZĄBKOWICKI
5

4 1

1

2

M. WAŁBRZYCH 611.

M. STRZEGOM9.

POWIAT 

KARKONOSKI
5. 7

POWIAT 

DZIERŻONIOWSKI
4. 6

POWIAT 

LWÓWECKI
7. 6

GMINA/MIASTO - 

OBSZAR
Lp.

15POWIAT KŁODZKI1. 4 5

2

11 4M. NOWA RUDA2.

3. M. KŁODZKO 3

RODZAJ PRZEKROCZENIA

22.05-31.12.24

B(a)P

22.02-31.12.24

PM10

POWIAT LUBAŃSKI18.

POWIAT 

ZŁOTORYJSKI
15. 4

POWIAT JAWORSKI22. 3

POWIAT LEGNICKI23. 4

4

POWIAT 

ZGORZELECKI
21. 3

POWIAT 

TRZEBNICKI
16. 4

M. JELENIA GÓRA6. 9 1 1

1



10.01.2024 30.03.2024 10.01.2024
30.01.2024 31.03.2024
31.03.2024
27.12.2024
28.12.2024
29.12.2024

27.12.2024
28.12.2024

27.12.2024
28.12.2024

07.05.2024

27.12.2024
28.12.2024

27.12.2024
28.12.2024

27.12.2024
28.12.2024

27.12.2024
28.12.2024
29.12.2024

27.12.2024
28.12.2024
29.12.2024

27.12.2024
28.12.2024

27.12.2024
28.12.2024
29.12.2024

27.12.2024
28.12.2024
29.12.2024

27.12.2024
28.12.2024
29.12.2024

10.01.2024 11.01.2024 10.01.2024
16.08.2024 28.12.2024
27.12.2024
28.12.2024
29.12.2024

28.12.2024
29.12.2024

7.05-31.12.24

ARSEN

2 1

27. 2

M. GŁOGÓW27.

37. POWIAT ŚREDZKI 2

24. M. LEGNICA 6

3
POWIAT 

STRZELIŃSKI
33.

3
POWIAT 

WOŁOWSKI
34.

331. POWIAT OLEŚNICKI

POWIAT 

POLKOWICKI
2

M. WROCŁAW36. 5

POWIAT 

KAMIENNOGÓRSKI
28. 2

25.

1 2

32.

POWIAT LUBIŃSKI29. 2

3POWIAT MILICKI30.

POWIAT 

GÓROWSKI

POWIAT 

WROCŁAWSKI
35. 3

POWIAT 

BOLESŁAWIECKI
2

POWIAT 

GŁOGOWSKI
26. 2


